Data SheetData Sheet
Inductors
VHF chokes
Series/Type: B82500
Date: June 2012
 EPCOS AG 2015. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the information
contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.
EPCOS AG is a TDK Group Company.

Rtyp fres
MHz
Ordering code
0.2 3900 20 1.8 B82500C0000A002
0.5 820 2.5 3.0 B82500C0000A005
1.0 330 0.6 4.2 B82500C0000A008
2.0 120 0.15 5.8 B82500C0000A010
B82500VHF chokes
4 06/12
Impedance |Z| versus frequency f
measured with impedance analyzer Agilent
4294A or S-parameter network analyzer